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9:00:00   0.00 Speed 15 mph   3.50   3.50 9:14:00
9:14:00   3.50 Speed 21 mph   2.10   5.60 9:20:00
9:17:12   4.62 Note 4.62 Road X
9:20:00   5.60 Speed 15 mph   6.00  11.60 9:44:00
9:44:00  11.60 Speed 12 mph   1.60   0.00 10:07:00
9:52:00  13.20 Break 15 min 10:07:00

10:07:00  13.20 Reset to 0
10:07:00   0.00 Speed 18 mph   2.10   2.10 10:14:00
10:14:00   2.10 Speed 15 mph   1.00   3.10 10:18:00
10:18:00   3.10 Speed 21 mph   2.10   5.20 10:24:00
10:22:21   4.62 Note 4.62 Road X
10:24:00   5.20 Speed 18 mph   3.60   8.80 10:36:00
10:36:00   8.80 Speed 12 mph   1.20  10.00 10:42:00
10:42:00  10.00 Speed 18 mph   3.30   0.00 11:08:00
10:53:00  13.30 Break 15 min 11:08:00
11:08:00  13.30 Reset to 0
11:08:00   0.00 Speed 24 mph   2.80   2.80 11:15:00
11:15:00   2.80 Speed 18 mph   1.80   4.60 11:21:00
11:21:00   4.60 Speed 21 mph   2.80   7.40 11:29:00
11:21:04   4.62 Note 4.62 Road X
11:29:00   7.40 Speed  9 mph   0.30   7.70 11:31:00
11:31:00   7.70 Speed 18 mph   1.50   9.20 11:36:00
11:36:00   9.20 Speed 15 mph   1.50  10.70 11:42:00
11:42:00  10.70 Speed  9 mph   0.30  11.00 11:44:00
11:44:00  11.00 Speed 18 mph   2.10   0.00 12:06:00
11:51:00  13.10 Break 15 min 12:06:00
12:06:00  13.10 Reset to 0
12:06:00   0.00 Speed 24 mph   1.60   1.60 12:10:00
12:10:00   1.60 Speed 18 mph   1.50   3.10 12:15:00
12:15:00   3.10 Speed 24 mph   2.80   5.90 12:22:00
12:18:48   4.62 Note 4.62 Road X
12:22:00   5.90 Speed 21 mph   2.80   8.70 12:30:00
12:30:00   8.70 Speed 18 mph   2.70  11.40 12:39:00
12:39:00  11.40 Speed 24 mph   4.80  16.20 12:51:00
12:51:00  16.20 End


